	Contract Modifica	ation Document	Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165
Vendor:	City of Princeton 2000 E. Princeton Drive Princeton, TX 75407	Contract No. Contract:	11221-09 Interlocal Agreement for Animal Control Services
 Item #1	YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKI		
Item #2	September 30, 2024, at the rate below. Total Amount for fiscal year 2024:	<u>\$44,360.00</u>	

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

Amendment No.17 has been accepted and authorized on	10-02-23	by author	rity of the
Collin County Commissioners Court by Court Order No	2023-965-10-02	effective on	October 1, 2023

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE (Print Name) nac TITLE: DATE:

DocuSigned by: Michelle Charnoski

SIGNATURE

Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB (Print Name)

TITLE:	Purchasing Agent	
DATE:	10/18/2023	

## HISTORICAL INFORMATION

## Awarded by Court Order No. 2006-879-09-26

Amendment	No. 16 Court Order No.	2022-1010-09-26	Summary	Renewal
Amendment	No. 17 Court Order No.	2023-965-10-02	Summary	Agreement extended and fees
				updated.